
Date:  

Mon 10/03/22 Introduction to the Atrium and the 
Prayer Corner / EPL 

Mon 10/10/22 Enthronement of the Bible 

Mon 10/17/22   

Mon 10/24/22   

Mon 10/31/22   

Mon 11/07/22  

Mon 11/14/22   

Mon 11/21/22  

Mon 11/28/22 Prophecy of Light 

Mon 12/05/22 No Session  

Mon 12/12/22   

Mon 12/19/22 Tour of the Church 

Mon 12/26/22 No Session – Christmas Break 

Mon 1/02/23 No Session – Christmas Break 

Mon 1/9/23 Christmas – Epiphany Celebration 

Mon 1/16/23   

Mon 1/23/23   

Mon 1/30/23   

Mon 2/06/23   

Mon 2/13/23 Bury Alleluias 

Mon 2/20/23 No Session  

Mon 2/27/23  

Mon 3/06/23 No Session  

Mon 3/13/23   

Mon 3/20/23   

Mon 3/27/23 Tour of Church 

Mon 4/03/23  

Mon 4/10/23 No Session – Easter Monday 

Mon 4/17/23 Liturgy of Light 

Mon 4/24/23  

Mon 5/01/23 Pentecost 
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